
BEG NW COR OF LOT 2 ALEXANDRA HE
235 FT, S 185 FT, W 235 FT, N 18

A THROUGH Z HOLDINGS GROUP LLC
4846 NW LAKE JEFFERY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-17-07332-000
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36401 SFR 436 03/02/2018

HX Base Yr

331 NE BURBANK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,114 121.5840 136.17 151,693 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1109

BAS 1,109 100 1,109 140,442

FOP 16 30 5 633

1,125 1,114 141,074

BAS= W19 N4 W9 S4 W13 S25 E13 S4 E12 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4 $ N4
E16 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 468.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,053

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 24 720.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 24 14 336.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,680

13,533

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 41,841.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 10,460


